
10. Wettkampf

357 : 322

357 : 326

Mannschaftswertung Punkte Ringe Bruderschaft

St.Petrus Birkesdorf 2

1 Kelz 1 14 : 2 2861 St.Sebastianus Nörvenich 2

2 Birkesdorf 2 14 : 2 2831 St.Lambertus Morschenich

3 Nörvenich 1 8 : 8 2705 St.Sebastianus Nörvenich 1

4 Nörvenich 2 4 : 12 2652 St.Michael Kelz 1

5 Morschenich 1 0 : 16 2635

Anzahl Durch-

Einzelwertung Wettk. Ergebnisse Gesamt schnitt

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Kranz Roland Kelz 1 8 125 120 118 121 x 128 128 121 131 x 992 124,00

2 Müthrath Ronja Birkesdorf 2 8 114 121 128 x 126 127 113 122 x 116 967 120,88

3 Pluciennik Michel Birkesdorf 2 8 122 123 121 x 120 115 119 123 x 120 963 120,38

4 La Greca Tanina Kelz 1 8 109 124 120 111 x 118 123 117 119 x 941 117,63

5 Krämer Michael Nörvenich 1 8 115 x 113 118 118 120 x 119 111 122 936 117,00

6 Schimmel Jonas Kelz 1 8 121 121 117 114 x 107 123 110 115 x 928 116,00

7 Müthrath Julian Birkesdorf 2 8 121 106 109 x 118 114 109 112 x 121 910 113,75

8 Thanner Marius Nörvenich 1 8 109 x 115 96 117 117 x 116 104 105 879 109,88

9 Wirtz Nico Morschenich 1 8 115 109 x 111 112 93 106 x 107 104 857 107,13

10 Thanner Hendrik Nörvenich 2 8 x 0 122 106 123 x 122 123 122 122 840 105,00

11 Dohmes Till Morschenich 1 8 0 107 x 107 121 108 126 x 119 114 802 100,25

12 Thielen Michelle Nörvenich 2 8 x 98 118 91 98 x 85 99 90 106 785 98,13

13 Thielen Maurice Nörvenich 2 8 x 111 105 0 90 x 109 113 114 116 758 94,75

14 Kranz Marwin Kelz 1 8 85 88 107 108 x 86 99 79 81 x 733 91,63

15 Schreckenberg Patrick Morschenich 1 8 114 99 x 84 0 105 104 x 115 107 728 91,00

16 Großhäuser Meikel Nörvenich 1 8 96 x 113 102 107 95 x 0 115 95 723 90,38

17 Krämer Maja Nörvenich 2 8 x 92 97 83 102 x 89 95 110 0 668 83,50

18 Dohmes Finn Morschenich 1 8 103 78 x 86 89 92 102 x 90 0 640 80,00

19 Pütz Sebastian Nörvenich 1 8 107 x 0 104 104 90 x 106 91 0 602 75,25

20 Oleksander Mats Birkesdorf 2 8 91 95 90 x 113 0 100 97 x 0 586 73,25

20 Blum Leon Kelz 1 8 69 76 88 70 x 0 112 95 76 x 586 73,25

22 Tolzien Luis Birkesdorf 2 8 101 109 93 x 0 79 98 96 x 0 576 72,00

23 Krichel Dominik Nörvenich 1 8 106 x 107 112 115 0 x 118 0 0 558 69,75

24 Müthrath Jannik Birkesdorf 2 8 0 76 83 x 0 105 110 102 x 69 545 68,13

25 Großhäuser David Nörvenich 2 8 x 87 75 0 89 x 91 0 94 106 542 67,75

26 Kohl Maximilian Nörvenich 2 8 x 102 0 0 0 x 108 115 96 119 540 67,50

27 Lamb Christopher Morschenich 1 8 117 103 x 105 0 109 0 x 0 105 539 67,38

28 Melzer Lars Kelz 1 8 95 106 114 0 x 0 92 107 0 x 514 64,25

29 Mohr Filip Kelz 1 8 0 92 99 0 x 89 88 99 0 x 467 58,38

30 Pütz Anne Nörvenich 1 8 0 x 104 0 105 0 x 0 116 0 325 40,63

31 Müthrath Vera Birkesdorf 2 8 68 0 92 x 0 0 86 0 x 0 246 30,75

32 Oepen Alena Birkesdorf 2 8 112 0 115 x 0 0 0 0 x 0 227 28,38

33 Kranz Merle Kelz 1 8 0 78 0 0 x 0 0 50 71 x 199 24,88

34 Bell Marc Nörvenich 1 8 0 x 98 0 0 0 x 0 0 0 98 12,25

35 Koßmann Jona Kelz 1 8 0 54 0 0 x 0 0 0 0 x 54 6,75

36 Dohmes Gerrit Morschenich 1 8 0 0 x 0 0 0 0 x 0 0 0 0,00

36 Hövel Andre Nörvenich 1 8 0 x 0 0 0 0 x 0 0 0 0 0,00

36 Thelen Tobias Kelz 1 4 x x x x x 0 0 0 0 x 0 0,00

39 0 0 #DIV/0!

40 0 0 #DIV/0!

Nico Wirtz

Michael Krämer

Roland Kranz

Birkesdorf 2 : Nörvenich 1

Nörvenich 2 : Morschenich 1

Kelz 1 frei

Mannschaftsführer

Michel Chris Pluciennik

Hendrik Thanner



Abschlussliste 24-25

Mannschaftswertung Punkte Ringe Bruderschaft

St.Petrus Birkesdorf 2

1 Kelz 1 14 : 2 2861 St.Sebastianus Nörvenich 2

2 Birkesdorf 2 14 : 2 2831 St.Lambertus Morschenich

3 Nörvenich 1 8 : 8 2705 St.Sebastianus Nörvenich 1

4 Nörvenich 2 4 : 12 2652 St.Michael Kelz 1

5 Morschenich 1 0 : 16 2635

Anzahl Durch-

Einzelwertung Wettk. Ergebnisse Gesamt schnitt

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 Kranz Roland Kelz 1 6 125 121 x 128 128 121 131 x 754 125,67

2 Müthrath Ronja Birkesdorf 2 6 121 128 x 126 127 122 x 116 740 123,33

3 Thanner Hendrik Nörvenich 2 6 x 122 123 x 122 123 122 122 734 122,33

4 Pluciennik Michel Birkesdorf 2 6 122 123 121 x 120 123 x 120 729 121,50

5 La Greca Tanina Kelz 1 6 124 120 x 118 123 117 119 x 721 120,17

6 Krämer Michael Nörvenich 1 6 115 x 118 118 120 x 119 122 712 118,67

7 Schimmel Jonas Kelz 1 6 121 121 117 114 x 123 115 x 711 118,50

8 Müthrath Julian Birkesdorf 2 6 121 109 x 118 114 112 x 121 695 115,83

8 Dohmes Till Morschenich 1 6 x 107 121 108 126 x 119 114 695 115,83

10 Thanner Marius Nörvenich 1 6 109 x 115 117 117 x 116 105 679 113,17

11 Thielen Maurice Nörvenich 2 6 x 111 105 x 109 113 114 116 668 111,33

12 Wirtz Nico Morschenich 1 6 115 109 x 111 112 106 x 107 660 110,00

13 Schreckenberg Patrick Morschenich 1 6 114 99 x 105 104 x 115 107 644 107,33

14 Großhäuser Meikel Nörvenich 1 6 96 x 113 102 107 95 x 115 628 104,67

15 Thielen Michelle Nörvenich 2 6 x 98 118 91 98 x 99 106 610 101,67

16 Pütz Sebastian Nörvenich 1 6 107 x 104 104 90 x 106 91 602 100,33

17 Oleksander Mats Birkesdorf 2 6 91 95 90 x 113 100 97 x 586 97,67

18 Krämer Maja Nörvenich 2 6 x 92 97 102 x 89 95 110 585 97,50

19 Tolzien Luis Birkesdorf 2 6 101 109 93 x 79 98 96 x 576 96,00

20 Kranz Marwin Kelz 1 6 85 88 107 108 x 86 99 x 573 95,50

21 Dohmes Finn Morschenich 1 6 103 x 86 89 92 102 x 90 562 93,67

22 Krichel Dominik Nörvenich 1 6 106 x 107 112 115 0 x 118 558 93,00

23 Müthrath Jannik Birkesdorf 2 6 76 83 x 105 110 102 x 69 545 90,83

24 Großhäuser David Nörvenich 2 6 x 87 75 89 x 91 94 106 542 90,33

25 Kohl Maximilian Nörvenich 2 6 x 102 0 x 108 115 96 119 540 90,00

26 Lamb Christopher Morschenich 1 6 117 103 x 105 109 x 0 105 539 89,83

27 Blum Leon Kelz 1 6 76 88 70 x 112 95 76 x 517 86,17

28 Melzer Lars Kelz 1 6 95 106 114 x 92 107 0 x 514 85,67

29 Mohr Filip Kelz 1 6 92 99 x 89 88 99 0 x 467 77,83

30 Pütz Anne Nörvenich 1 6 x 104 105 0 x 0 116 0 325 54,17

31 Müthrath Vera Birkesdorf 2 6 68 92 x 0 86 0 x 0 246 41,00

32 Oepen Alena Birkesdorf 2 6 112 115 x 0 0 0 x 0 227 37,83

33 Kranz Merle Kelz 1 6 78 0 x 0 0 50 71 x 199 33,17

34 Bell Marc Nörvenich 1 6 x 98 0 0 x 0 0 0 98 16,33

35 Koßmann Jona Kelz 1 6 54 0 x 0 0 0 0 x 54 9,00

36 Dohmes Gerrit Morschenich 1 6 x 0 0 0 0 x 0 0 0 0,00

36 Hövel Andre Nörvenich 1 6 x 0 0 0 x 0 0 0 0 0,00

36 Thelen Tobias Kelz 1 2 x x x x x 0 0 x 0 0,00

Nico Wirtz

Michael Krämer

Roland Kranz

Kreisklasse 2

Mannschaftsführer

Michel Chris Pluciennik

Hendrik Thanner


